Sheetl

Consultant's Weekly Time Report

Name: Larry Press
Week of: 20/January
CLIENT DAY

Mon Tue Wed Thu
ABC Company 34 20 0.0 0.0
XYZ Company 2.0 0.0 20 3.0
Widget, Inc. 4.0 71 6.0 7.0
TOTAL 9.4 9.1 8.0 10.0

This report shows the number of hours charged
to each client on each day of the week.

Page 1



Fri
1.0
5.5
1.0

7.5

TOTAL

6.40
12.50
25.10

44.0

Sheetl

Page 2



	Sheet1

