Sheet1

Consultant's Weekly Time Report

Name: Week of:	Larry Press 20/January	
CLIENT	Mon	DAY Tue Wed Thu
ABC Company XYZ Company Widget, Inc.	3.4 2.0 4.0	$\begin{array}{ccccc} 2.0 & 0.0 & 0.0 \\ 0.0 & 2.0 & 3.0 \\ 7.1 & 6.0 & 7.0 \end{array}$
TOTAL	9.4	9.1 8.0 10.0

This report shows the number of hours charged to each client on each day of the week.

Sheet1

Fri	TOTAL
1.0 5.5 1.0	6.40 12.50 25.10
7.5	44.0